Contribution Detail Report - By Member Name
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NRDS ID Name

Charge Codes: COR12, 1299, 1215
List of Ceniributors for Campaign Finance Report

Chg.
Code

From 11/01/11 Thru 02/15/12

Charge Code Description

Home Address
Contribution Types: Personal &

Invoice Receipt Contrib

Number

Number

Date

Contrib Check

Type

Number

Page 73

Amount

Billing Group: 1 Columbus Board of Realtors

658004451 Reiter, Dean D.
658011298 Remlinger, Joseph P.
238 Hennessey Avenue
Worthington, OH 43085
658011298 Remlinger, Joseph P.
£58018947 Remy, Emmanuel V.
4250 Cady Rd.
Columbus, OH 43224
658018947 Remy, Emmanuel V.
658018604 Retzlaff, Brenda G.
4705 Shalers Dr.
Columbus, OH 43228
658018604 Retzlaff, Brenda G.
658000997 Rhedeback, Ronald D.
1077 Chestnut Hills Rd

Granville, OH 43023-2458

658000997 Rhedeback, Renald D.
658016495 Rhynard, Nancy Lynn

4355 Langton Rd.

Hilliard, OH 43026
658016495 Rhynard, Nancy Lynn
658010902 Ribar, Tracee E.

2669 Berwyn Road

Columbus, OH 43221
658010902 Ribar, Tracee £,
6568012298 Ricaurle, Helen T.

777 Vernen Rd.

Bexiey, OH 43209
658012298 Ricaurte, Helen T.
658003984 Rice, Carol J.

82 E Riverglen Dr

Worthington, OH 43085
658003984 Rice, Carol J.
658003016 Rice, J. Eric

8335 Saybrook Drive
. Westerville, OH 43082

858003016 Rice, J. Eric

658002113 Riddle, Ruth E.

2253 Sonnington Dr

Dublin, OH 43016-9076
658002113 Riddle, Ruth E.
658002196 Riemenschneider, Caral

734 Glacier Pass

Westerville, OH 43081-1296

658002196 Riemenschneider, Carol
658006069 Rine, Jody A.
§204 Winston Read

1215

1215

1215

1215

1215

1215

1215

1215

1215

1215

1215

1215

. Pickerington, OH 43147-8157

658006069 Rine, Jody A.
658003572 Rinehart, Gail E.
142 E Caiifornia Ave

Columbus, OH 43202-1204

638003572 Rinehart, Gail E.
658012775 Rings, Gary M,
947 Heritage Street
Blacklick, OH 43004
658012775 Rings, Gary M.
658004151 Rivard, Nathan K,
115 Wallsend Court

1215

1215

1215

Voluntary CORPAC Contibution

Voluntary CORPAC Contibution

Voluntary CORPAC Contibuticn

Voluntary CORPAC Contibution

Veluntary CORPAC Contibution

Voluntary CORPAC Contibution

Voluntary CCRPAC Contibution

Voluntary CORPAC Contibution

Veluntary CORPAC Contibution

Voluntary CORPAC Contibution

Voluntary CORPAC Contibution

Voluntary CORPAC Contibution

Voluntary CORPAC Contibution

Voluntary CORPAC Contibution

Voluntary CORPAC Contibution

5337241

5332878

5338957

5334793

5326848

5340016

5333577

5334594

5332024

5336056

5333743

5336824

3334248

5334782

5333008

420759

415484

424608

417352

412354

424812

416263

417151

414569

418296

416382

420284

416805

417333

415591

01/04/12

1214111

01/30M12

12124111

11/08/11

01/3112

12118/11

121231

1210711

12/30M1

1219/11

01/03M12

12720711

122411

12114/
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20.00
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20.00

20.00
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20.00



